RINA Registro Italiano Navale S.p.A. – Via Corsica 12, 16128 Genova Italy
CERTIFICATE NO. 07SHMV04 / S
Product
Models List
Manufacturer and
Place of production
Reference Standards
Enclosures

CRM240S156P, CRM245S156P, CRM250S156P, CRM255S156P, CRM260S156P,
CRM265S156P, CRM270S156P, CRM275S156P
CEI EN 61730-1, CEI EN 61730-2 (2007)
Photovoltaic (PV) module safety qualification
Test Report No. PVS01 CdO 08C334002
Initial Factory Inspection Report No. 07SHMV04/I
Certified types’ details
To be used in plants at a total voltage up to: 1000 Vdc
RINA Registro Italiano Navale S.p.A. – Via Corsica 12, 16128 Genova Italy
ATTACHMENT TO CERTIFICATE NO. 07SHMV04 / S
Tested type:
Certification extended for similarity without need of re-testing
The manufacturer declares that listed products are manaufactured using the same materials, components and processes as the
tested type.
Type  cell number cell size power [W]
CRM230S156P 72 6'' 230
CRM235S156P 72 6'' 235
CRM240S156P 72 6'' 240
CRM245S156P 72 6'' 245
CRM250S156P 72 6'' 250
CRM255S156P 72 6'' 255
CRM265S156P 72 6'' 265
CRM270S156P 72 6'' 270
CRM275S156P 72 6'' 275
CRM280S156P 72 6'' 280
CRM285S156P 72 6'' 285
CRM190S156P 60 6'' 190
CRM195S156P 60 6'' 195
CRM200S156P 60 6'' 200
CRM205S156P 60 6'' 205
CRM210S156P 60 6'' 210
CRM215S156P 60 6'' 215
CRM220S156P 60 6'' 220
CRM225S156P 60 6'' 225
CRM230S156P 60 6'' 230
Type  cell number cell size power [W]
CRM230S156P 72 6'' 230